
 

SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 
(PERSONNEL DIVISION) 

 

Head Office, East Gate 
J N Stadium, Lodhi Road, 

New Delhi-110 003 
 

F.No. SAI/PERS/1951/2012                                Dated:  04.09.2013 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

 RECRUITMENT OF ACADEMIC FACULTY STAFF IN SPORTS AUTHORITY OF 
INDIA      JOIN THE COUNTRY’S MOST VALUED INSTITUTION IN SPORTS SAI.  

       This has reference  to the vacancy notification up loaded on SAI  website on 24.8.2013 
inviting applications to fill up 54 vacancies of Academic Faculty on contract basis. The clause 
No. 7.4 of said notice which states “ The engagement on contract basis  would be on a 

consolidated remuneration as indicated  above. During their engagement all the personnel 
would be provided free board and lodging at the SAI center”, stands deleted.    

2. Point no. 4.4 , Emoluments/remuneration may be up to Rs. 60,000/- per month. 

 3. Point No. 9.7 may be read as “The last date for receipt of Applications form complete in all 

respect is 16.9.2013. 

4.   Point No. 9.8   may be read as “ Application must reach at the above mentioned address 
either by hand or by post/ Speed Post or by Courier on or before 16.9.2013  by 5.00 PM” .   

 

    Secretary, SAI 

 


	Slide 1

